EZ7100 Series TOC & TC Analysers
Proprietary discontinuous analysis
The EZ7100 Series Analysers are designed to run a
discontinuous analysis on Total Organic Carbon or Total Carbon
levels, reducing reagent consumption and overall maintenance
costs. A rinsing or cleaning cycle can be introduced to eliminate
cross-contamination and fouling.
Smart features and reduced calibration

ensure reliability and instrument up-time. We have services to fit your specific needs.
4	 EZ7100 Series TOC & TC Analysers
Order Information
EZ7100.99XXXXX TOC, 0 - 20 mg/L
EZ7101.99XXXXX TOC, 0 - 100 mg/L
EZ7102.99XXXXX TOC, 0 - 500 mg/L
EZ7103.99XXXXX TOC, 0 - 1,000 mg/L
EZ7104.99XXXXX TOC, 0 - 5,000 mg/L
EZ7105.99XXXXX TOC, 0 - 10,000 mg/L
EZ7120.99XXXXX TC, 0 - 20 mg/L
EZ7121.99XXXXX TC, 0 - 100 mg/L
EZ7122.99XXXXX TC, 0 - 500 mg/L
EZ7123.99XXXXX TC, 0 - 1,000 mg/L
EZ7124.99XXXXX TC, 0 - 5,000 mg/L
EZ7125.99XXXXX TC, 0 - 10,000 mg/L
EZ7140.99XXXXX TOC + TC, 0 - 20 mg/L
EZ7141.99XXXXX TOC + TC, 0 - 100 mg/L
EZ7142.99XXXXX TOC + TC, 0 - 500 mg/L
EZ7143.99XXXXX TOC + TC, 0 - 1,000 mg/L
EZ7144.99XXXXX TOC + TC, 0 - 5,000 mg/L
EZ7145.99XXXXX TOC + TC, 0 - 10,000 mg/L
D
O
C
05
3.
52
.3
51
79
.N
ov
18
EZ71XX.99 X X X X X 2
Measurement range settings / Dilution options
Standard range
Customised
0